

NIW → AMARPURA to Gorela via Chotki
Tengreda

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PALIGANJ

DIVISION

NAUBATPUR

SUB-DIVISION

ABNO → 02/MBD/MR-3054 NEW maint policy 2018/22-23

MBNO → 690

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and final bill for Repair work					
Name of work - Repair and five year maintenance of road from Amarpur to Gorela via chotki					
Tengrauli under MR-3054 New maintenance Policy 2018.					
Name of Contractor - S.D. Engicon Pvt Ltd					
Royal city west Judges Colony					
Sangrass more Dargapur fuling					
Agreement no - 02/MSD/MR-3054 New maintenance Policy 2018					
Date of commencement - 05-01-2023					
Date of completion - 04-10-2023					
Date of Actual comp. - 17-08-2023					
Date of entry - 16-10-2023					
work done					
Further measurement is of id					
work has been completed as per					
Technical specifications and					
direction of E/I					
16/10/2023					
OE					
16/10/23					
measurement accepted.					
Sangrass					
16/10/23.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Cleaning and Grubbing do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (21) 0.84 Hec					
@ Rs 62032.43/Hec					Rs 52107.2
(2) Scarifying of crusty do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (21) 749.42 m ²					
@ Rs 19.56/m ²					Rs 14659.2
(3) Dismantling of Cement Concr -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (21) 40.80 m ³					
@ Rs 494.09/m ³					Rs 20159.2
(4) Concr of Subgrade do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (21) 1431.09 m ³					
@ Rs 251.50/m ³					Rs 359919.2
(5) Concr of 6.25 Gravel do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (21) 297.80 m ³					
@ Rs 2233.19/m ³					Rs 665044.2
(6) P.V WBM Gravel do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (21) 167.71 m ³					
@ Rs 4868.31/m ³					Rs 819818.2
(7) P.V WBM Gravel do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (21) 1159.827 m ³					
@ Rs 4479.35/m ³					Rs 5195271.2
(8) P.V Prime Coat (d.s.t) do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (21) 15149.26 m ²					
@ Rs 62.39/m ²					Rs 945162.2
(9) P.V Tack Coat (R.s.t) do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (21) 15149.26 m ²					
@ Rs 21.12/m ²					Rs 320710.2
Continuation					
Total					Rs 83,92,849.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF. 683,92,849 ²	
(10) P/V Tiled coat (21-1) —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (22) 15149.26 m ²					
@ 17.60/m ² —					266627 ²
(11) P/V M.S. Type B —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (22) 15149.26 m ²					
@ 265.38/m ² —					4020311 ²
(12) P/V S.D.B.C. —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (22) 378.70 m ²					
@ 13615.70/m ² —					5156965 ²
(13) P/V Panel cement concrete —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (22) 75.749 m ²					
@ 8372.15/m ² —					634182 ²
(14) P/V Clay stone —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (22) 06 Nos					
@ 2773.32/Each —					166403 ²
(15) P/V 200mm Stone —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (22) 17 Nos					
@ 813.03/Each —					13822 ²
(16) P/V 600mm equilateral triangle —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (22) 26 Nos					
@ 4123.579/Each —					107213 ²
(17) P/V 600mm circular —					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (22) 06 Nos					
@ 5551.164/Each —					33307 ²
				1,86,41,916 ²	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/18) P/V 600mm x 450mm Reclapalar					
Qty side T.M.B P-(22) 08 nos					
@ 5405.03/each					432402
(19/19) Painting two coats ch					
Qty side T.M.B P-(23) 374.0m ²					
@ 116.86/m ²					4370620
(20/20) Plantation 8 trees ch					
Qty side T.M.B P-(23) 200 nos					
@ 116.69/each					22333820
(21/21) P/V Logo of Maintenance ch					
Qty side T.M.B P-(23) 03 nos					
@ 10550.13/each					3165020
(22/22) P/V road marking P.T. ch					
Qty side T.M.B P-(23) 230.0m ²					
@ 821.02/m ²					6978672
(23/23) P/V road marking ch					
Qty side T.M.B P-(25) 40.0m ²					
@ 853.55/m ²					341422
(24/24) P/V boundary pillar ch					
Qty side T.M.B P-(25) 500 nos					
@ 643.89/each					321952
(25/26) E/W in excavation ch					
Qty side T.M.B P-(23) 90.917m ³					
@ 338.32/m ³					307642
(26/27) P/V PCE MIS. ch					
Qty side T.M.B P-(23) 89.624m ³					
@ 6571.91/m ³					5890020
Continuation					
COD 203, 67, 8192					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/28) P/V brick Masonry cm (17)					
Qty side T.M.B P-(23)				5.88m	
				@ 6254.54m ²	→ 367772
(28/29) plaster up with cm (12)					
Qty side T.M.B P-(24)				339.80m ²	
				@ 176.14/m ²	→ 598522
(29/30) P/V 100mm dia HP-d					
Qty side T.M.B P-(24)				15.0m	
				@ 7029.245/m	→ 1054392
(30/32) P/V 600mm dia HP-d					
Qty side T.M.B P-(24)				15.0m	
				@ 2939.78/m	→ 447002

(31/33) P/V 300mm dia HP-d					
Qty side T.M.B P-(24)				40.0m	
				@ 729.17/m	→ 290872
				Total	2,06,43,674
Add. 18% GST					→ 37,15,8612
Add 1% L. Cess					→ 2,06,4382
Add. S. Fee					→ 2,67,2002
				Total	2,48,33,1722
Less 0.01/- below as per R.R.G.P					2,4832
					→ 2,48,30,6922
Less previous bill/pymt				2,45,79,8722	
				payable	2,50,81322

16/10/2023

OB

16/10/23
A.C

Material statement up to date

Same vide T.M.B P-25 to 26

Continuation

16/10/2023
OB16/10/23
A.C